STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, March 12, 2015

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-10203-jkf

9:00 A.M.

Wayne E. Moore (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-10914-sr
15-10984-sr
14-15359-elf
15-10988-jkf

15-10914-sr
10:00 A.M.

David I Snyder (Debtor)
Kenneth Sacks (Debtor)

Lamount Frank Q. Geary (Debtor)

Terry L. Schoch (Debtor)
Karen Schoch (Debtor)
Phyllis G Snyder (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-10946-jkf
15-10957-sr
15-10880-sr
15-10946-jkf

15-10880-sr
15-10991-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Albert Mario LoStracco (Debtor)

Andrea P Slawnyk (Debtor)
Carlos E Valinoti (Debtor)
Heidi Shawnene LoStracco
(Debtor)

Mabel N. Valinoti (Debtor)
Michelle Cardona (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-10970-mdc

15-10986-mdc
15-10965-amc
15-10989-jkf

Cherisse M. Alston-Weekes
(Debtor)

Kevin M. Keller (Debtor)
William P. Mulhern (Debtor)
Joseph O. Costello (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Bucks Langhorne

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David M. Offen

Teresa Brady

Jon M. Adelstein
David J. Bennethum
Jon M. Adelstein
Jon M. Adelstein
Teresa Brady

Joshua Z. Goldblum
Joshua Z. Goldblum
Joshua Z. Goldblum
Joshua Z. Goldblum

Joshua Z. Goldblum
Stephen Matthew Dunne

Kristine W. Holt

John M. Kenney
Stanton M. Lacks
John M. Kenney

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/09/2015

02/09/2015
02/12/2015
07/01/2014
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/09/2015

02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/06/2015
02/11/2015

02/06/2015
02/12/2015

02/11/2015

02/12/2015
02/11/2015
02/12/2015



STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, March 12, 2015

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-10900-sr
14-19262-jkf
15-10982-elf

14-19262-jkf
15-10918-mdc
15-10877-amc

Beatrice A. Kocsis (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer
Brendan Carey (Debtor) Represented By: Eugene J. Malady
David C. Wall (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
Renee N. Wall (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
Stacey Carey (Debtor) Represented By: Eugene J. Malady
Teresita D. Morales (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young

Palma A. Shields (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

02/09/2015
11/24/2014
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
11/24/2014
02/09/2015
02/06/2015



